Jasper County BO C

Invoice Disbursement Report Page 1 of 8

Jasper County BO C 11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt Disc Amt

0000206  Advanced Disposal Service0161539 SC0000377833 10/31/21 P 10-063218 11/24/21 04 11/24/21 492.86 0.00
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 04 11/24/21 492.86
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund 04 11/24/21 -492.86
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 04 11/24/21 492.86

0000206  Advanced Disposal Service0161540 SC0000377832 10/31/21 P 10-063218 11/24/21 04 11/24/21 1,147.59 0.00
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 04 11/24/21 1,147.59
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund 04 11/24/21 -1,147.59
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 04 11/24/21 1,147.59

Total Check Number...063218 1,640.45 1,640.45 0.00

0009564  Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 0161513 13795 11/01/21 P 10-063219 11/24/21 05 11/24/21 39.95 0.00
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 05 11/24/21 39.95

Total Check Number...063219 39.95 39.95 0.00

0011201  Amazon Capital Services 0161561 1DF6-XH1H-3KWV 11/01/21 P 10-063220 11/24/21 05 11/24/21 2,763.06 0.00
Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 -9.00
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 05 11/24/21 5.99
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 9.99
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 5.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 5.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 9.34
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 20.49
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 18.53
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 16.07
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 12.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 9.98
100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning General Supplies 05 11/24/21 105.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 10.90
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 19.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 7.77
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 10.49
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 9.78
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 18.49
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 8.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 11.39
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 7.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 7.96
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 15.88
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 51.75
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 4.32
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 05 11/24/21 429.99
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 9.60
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 05 11/24/21 287.98
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 55.29
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 431.64
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 12.93
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 21.22
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 164.99
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 39.00



Jasper County B O C Invoice Disbursement Report

11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt Disc Amt
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 28.83
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 59.99
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 58.20
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 15.60
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 14.99
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 8.99
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 12.64
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 05 11/24/21 65.84
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 146.94
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 05 11/24/21 365.12
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 24.99
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 23.62
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 49.98
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 05 11/24/21 36.64

Total Check Number...063220 2,763.06 2,763.06 0.00

0009571  Apc Sign Company 0161516 9360 11/02/21 P 10-063221 11/24/21 05 11/24/21 165.00 0.00
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 05 11/24/21 165.00

Total Check Number...063221 165.00 165.00 0.00

0008557  Asap Computer Solutions 0161530 3811 11/10/21 P 10-063222 11/24/21 05 11/24/21 105.00 0.00
Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523200 Senior Center Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 105.00

Total Check Number...063222 105.00 105.00 0.00

0161560 770 U05-2477 754 0629 DUE 12.8.21 11/05/21 P 10-063223 11/24/21 05 11/24/21 3,721.13 0.00
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 05 11/24/21 70.14
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund 05 11/24/21 -70.14
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 174.95
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 174.95
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 170.00
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 120.00
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 165.00
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 147.46
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 406.46
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 135.22
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 157.30
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 314.98
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 98.14
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 70.43
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 99.19
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 100.13
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 96.17
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 70.14
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 123.40
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 377.98
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 110.06
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 43.05
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 339.61
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 05 11/24/21 226.51

Total Check Number...063223 3,721.13 3,721.13 0.00
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Jasper County B O C
Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

0011112 At&t 0161556 9851935606
Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings

Total Check Number...063224

0009560  Battery Warehouse 0161511 334268
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff

Total Check Number...063225

0010558  Bear Creek Reporting 0161525  21-187
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court

Total Check Number...063226

0010654  Belcher, Sheila 0161509 GLGPA HR CONFERENCE
Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources

Total Check Number...063227

0011263 Black, Herman Il 0161553 2
Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00057-536000 Senior Center

Total Check Number...063228

0009344  Bound Tree Medical 0161517 84275423
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...063229

0008694  Brown, Andrea W. 0161541 DELIVERY OF ELECTION BAG
Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections

Total Check Number...063230

0001130  Caterpillar Financial Servic 0161550

Disbursement: 100-100-80000-00058-582000 Debt Service
100-100-80000-00058-581606 Debt Service

0001130  Caterpillar Financial Servic0161551
Disbursement: 100-100-80000-00058-582000 Debt Service
100-100-80000-00058-581607 Debt Service

0001130  Caterpillar Financial Servic 0161552

Disbursement: 100-100-80000-00058-582000 Debt Service
100-100-80000-00058-581608 Debt Service

Total Check Number...063231

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161489  7064-001 DUE 12.02.21
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531230 Roads And Bridges

11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

INV 31669764 CONTRACT 001-0949823-(11/11/21 P

INV 31669764 CONTRACT 001-0949823-(11/11/21 P

INV 31669764 CONTRACT 001-0949823-(11/11/21 P

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date

11/11/21 P 10-063224
Communication (t/c/p)

11/03/21 P 10-063225
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

11/02/21 P 10-063226
Court Reporters
11/24/21 P 10-063227

Education And Training

11/18/21 P 10-063228
Fundraiser Activity

11/03/21 P 10-063229
Equipment Maintenance

11/08/21 P 10-063230
Education And Training

10-063231
Interest
Caterpillar Mtr Grader #000

10-063231
Interest
Caterpillar Mtr Grader #001

10-063231
Interest
Caterpillar Mtr Grader #002

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05
05

05
05
05

05
05
05

05
05

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

Disb Amt
978.34

978.34

292.82
292.82

200.00
200.00

248.64
248.64

904.12
904.12

540.05
540.05

26.88
26.88

344.73
2,910.11

339.79
2,868.42

333.22
2,812.95

9,609.22

37.00

Invoice Disbursement Report

Inv Amt
978.34

978.34

292.82

292.82

200.00

200.00

248.64

248.64

904.12

904.12

540.05

540.05

26.88

26.88

3,254.84

3,208.21

3,146.17

9,609.22

37.00

Disc Amt
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Jasper County B O C
Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161490  7071-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531230 Recreation

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161491 7071-002 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531230 Recreation

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161492 7071-003 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
540-400-04530-00053-531230 Landfill

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161493  84806-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
540-400-04530-00053-531230 Landfill

0001400  Central Georgia EMc 0161494  84806-002 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
540-400-04530-00053-531230 Landfill

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161495 84806-004 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400  Central Georgia EMc 0161496  7063-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531230 Roads And Bridges

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161497 43024-001 DUE 12.01.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161498  42307-001 DUE 12.1.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161499  7071-006 DUE 12.1.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531230 Animal Control

0001400  Central Georgia EMc 0161500  97614-002 DUE 12.1.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531230 Jail

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161501 7061-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531230 Roads And Bridges

Total Check Number...063232

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161502  7061-002 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531230 Roads And Bridges

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161503 6554-002 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531230 Senior Center

11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill
Due (to)/from General Fund
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill
Due (to)/from General Fund
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill
Due (to)/from General Fund
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/16/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/16/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/16/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/16/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063232
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

05
05

05
05

05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

Trans Date

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

Invoice Disbursement Report

Disb Amt

512.92

37.53

51.25
-51.25
51.25

173.39
-173.39
173.39

38.32
-38.32
38.32

54.61

107.78

71.51

183.61

3568.93

44.13

440.49

2,111.47

154.80

420.83

Inv Amt
512.92

37.53

51.25

173.39

38.32

54.61

107.78

71.51

183.61

358.93

4413

440.49

2,111.47

154.80

420.83

Disc Amt
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Jasper County B O C
Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161504  77233-001 DUE 12.1.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161505  46486-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161506  46486-002 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0001400 Central Georgia EMc 0161507  80471-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531230 Recreation

0001400  Central Georgia EMc 0161508  97614-001 DUE 12.2.21
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531230 Jail

Total Check Number...063233

0009194  Crystal Springs 0161520 13156115 110521
Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court

Total Check Number...063234

0010374  Datamatx 0161536  202109334-P
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner

0010374 Datamatx 0161537 202109334
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner

Total Check Number...063235

0001825  Davis, Brenda C 0161542 3700
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court

Total Check Number...063236

0011264 Dig Rig Powersports LLC 0161555 13205
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...063237

0009586  Directv 0161558  038708386X211107
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...063238

0010702 Dominion Voting Systems, 0161526  DVS142261
Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-522200 Elections

Total Check Number...063239

0010019  Fierman Law Firm 0161515  2021T484
Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs

11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd

11/16/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/17/21 P 10-063233
Electricity - Water

11/05/21 P 10-063234
Office Supplies

09/30/21 P 10-063235
Print/mail Tax Bills

09/30/21 P 10-063235
Print/mail Tax Bills

10/28/21 P 10-063236
Court Reporters

10/19/21 P 10-063237
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

11/07/21 P 10-063238
Communication (t/c/p)

11/05/21 P 10-063239
Repair & Maintenance

11/04/21 P 10-063240
Indigent Legal Defense

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

11/24/21

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

05
05

03
03

03
03

04

04
04

05
05

05
05

05
05

Trans Date

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

11/24/21
11/24/21

Invoice Disbursement Report

Disb Amt

81.37

85.31

5.00

12.00

2,147.17
2,906.48

38.42
38.42

556.04

150.68
706.72

462.00
462.00

130.00
130.00

108.24
108.24

8,989.00
8,989.00

100.00

Inv Amt
81.37

85.31

5.00

12.00

2,147.17

2,906.48

38.42

38.42

556.04

150.68

706.72

462.00

462.00

130.00

130.00

108.24

108.24

8,989.00

8,989.00

100.00

Disc Amt
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Jasper County B O C

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

Total Check Number...063240

0009495  Folds, Targie 0161546 NOVEMBER 2021
Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses)

Total Check Number...063241

0002229  Ga Public Safety Training (0161562 TOM SATTERLEY LPAI21887
Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523700 Coroner

Total Check Number...063242

0010658 Glaze, Ronnie 0161545 20210096
Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning

Total Check Number...063243

0003000 Hays Tractor & Equipment 0161529  CT149793-1
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges

Total Check Number...063244

0003113  J. Scott Graphics, Inc. 0161535 21-312
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court

Total Check Number...063245

0008345  Jasper Co. Family Connect0161548  NOVEMBER 2021
Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses)

Total Check Number...063246

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0161518 3915
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0161531 3910
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff

Total Check Number...063247

0010125  John The Glass Guy 0161514 355547
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff

Total Check Number...063248

0010283  Kofile Technologies, Inc. 0161543 KT-004959
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court

Total Check Number...063249
0010368 Law Offices Of

0161521 20217376

11/24/2021 at 3:47 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd

11/24/21 P 10-063241
Family Connection Reimburse

11/19/21 P 10-063242
Education And Training

11/15/21 P 10-063243
Professional Services

11/08/21 P 10-063244
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint
